Islemciler

Uriin

AMD RYZEN 5 7600 3.80GHZ 38MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 7700 3.80GHZ 65W 40MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE 1i7-13700KF 3.40GHZ 36MB 1700P

13.NESIL VGASIZ FANSIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 9700X 3.80GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 7900X 4.70GHZ 76MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE 1i7-14700K 3.40GHZ 28MB 1700P

14 .NESIL FANSIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 9800X3D AM5 TRAY ISLEMCI

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X 4.30GHZ 64MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 7600X 4.70GHz 38MB TRAY

Marka

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

173,80
usb

236,50
usb

295,90
usb

319,00
usb

348,70
usb

359,70
usb

528,00
usb

614,90
usb

196,90
usb



